
5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

America’s Test 
Kitchen

Lidia’s Kitchen

Sara’s Weeknight
Meals

NewsHour NewsHour NewsHour NewsHour NewsHour

PBS NewsHour 
Weekend

Joy of Painting

Mister Rogers Mister Rogers

Firing Line

Celebrity Antiques 
Road Trip

PBS NewsHour
Weekend

Washington 
Week

Arthur

Planet BBQ

Central Texas 
Gardner

Daytripper

Wild Rivers with 
Tillie

Texas Parks & 
Wildlife

CyberchaseQuilting Arts

America’s Test 
Kitchen

Milk Street TV

Milk Street TV Cooks Country

Pati’s Mexican 
Table

Arthur

Molly of Denali

JUNE 2023 DAY TIME SCHEDULE
5am - 6:30pmbasinpbs.org     

432-563-5728

Alma’s Way

Curious GeorgeCurious George Curious George Curious George Curious George

Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Wild KrattsWild Kratts

PinkaliciousPinkalicious Pinkalicious Pinkalicious PinkaliciousPinkalicious Pinkalicious

Dinosaur Train

Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur Arthur

Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad Odd Squad

Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali Molly of Denali

Daniel Tiger

DW News DW News DW News DW News DW News

BBC World NewsBBC World News BBC World NewsBBC World News BBC World News

France 24France 24 France 24 France 24 France 24

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

BBC World News
America

Daniel TigerDaniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger

Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey Hodie Donkey HodieDonkey Hodie

Curious GeorgeCurious George

Sesame Street

Love of Quilting

Molly of Denali

Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way Alma’s Way

Xavier Riddle Xavier Riddle Xavier Riddle Xavier RiddleXavier Riddle

Daniel Tiger Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules Rosie’s Rules

Rosie’s RulesRosie’s Rules

Sesame Street Sesame StreetSesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street Sesame Street

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Work it Out
Wombats

Elenor Wonders 
Why

Elenor Wonders 
Why

Elenor Wonders 
Why

Elenor Wonders 
Why

Elenor Wonders 
Why

Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat Nature Cat

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Various
Programming

Subject to change without notice. Please check local listings.

Alma’s Way

basinpbs.org
432-563-5728

lifelong. learning.


