## basin

## JUNE 2023 DAY TIME SCHEDULE s.org 5728 5am - 6:30pm Subject to change without notice. Please check local listings.

**PBS** basinpbs.org 432-563-5728

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5:00	Mister Rogers	Arthur	Arthur	Arthur	Arthur	Arthur	Mister Rogers
5:30	Arthur	Odd Squad	Arthur				
6:00	Molly of Denali						
6:30	Alma's Way						
7:00	Wild Kratts						
7:30	Curious George						
8:00	Work it Out Wombats	Daniel Tiger	Work it Out Wombats				
8:30	Daniel Tiger	Rosie's Rules	Daniel Tiger				
9:00	Sesame Street						
9:30	Rosie's Rules	Work it Out Wombats	Rosie's Rules				
10:00	Donkey Hodie						
10:30	Pinkalicious						
11:00	Love of Quilting	Elenor Wonders Why	Dinosaur Train				
11:30	Quilting Arts	Nature Cat	Cyberchase				
12:00	America's Test Kitchen	Rosie's Rules	Joy of Painting				
12:30	Lidia's Kitchen	Xavier Riddle	Milk Street TV				
1:00	Sara's Weeknight Meals	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	America's Test Kitchen
1:30	Milk Street TV	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Cooks Country
2:00	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Pati's Mexican Table
2:30		Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Planet BBQ
3:00	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Central Texas Gardner
3:30		Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Various Programming	Texas Parks & Wildlife
4:00	Various Programming	DW News	Daytripper				
4:30		BBC World News	Wild Rivers with Tillie				
5:00	PBS NewsHour Weekend	France 24	PBS NewsHour Weekend				
5:30	Washington Week	BBC World News America	Firing Line				
6:00	Various Programming	NewsHour	NewsHour	NewsHour	NewsHour	NewsHour	Celebrity Antiques Road Trip
6:30							





